Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 1
August 6-11, 2018
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - BEF Beef Department
1 Smith, Hayden 0.00 495.38 - - - -
1 12.50 16512.50 - - - 16017.12 - - $16,512.50
594 Bird Enterprises Inc 100.00% 16512.50 0.00
$16,017.12
2 Feikert, Taylor 0.00 498.60 - ——- - - - i
44 12.00 16620.00 - - - 16121.40 - - $16,620.00
581 **Rodhe's IGA, Denco Marketing, ... 100.00% 16620.00 0.00
$16,121.40
3 Miller, Pacee 0.00 218.79 - - - - - - -
30 5.50 7293.00 - - - 7074.21 - - $7,293.00
604 **Paint Valley Equipment, Mt. Hope Aucti 100.00% 7293.00 0.00
$7,074.21
4 Troyer, Lance 0.00 115.17 - - - - - -
19 2.85 3838.95 - - - 3723.78 - - $3,838.95
577 **Mast Farm Service - Your Steel Sve Ctr 100.00% 3838.95 0.00
$3,723.78
5 Wells, Channer 0.00 61.39 - - - i - i -
22 1.60 2046.40 - - - 1985.01 - - $2,046.40
385 Tiger Wood Co. Ltd. 100.00% 2046.40 0.00
$1,985.01
6 Sherman, Gabriella 1000.00 104.26 - - - - - -
48 1.85 3475.30 - - - 3371.04 - - $3,475.30
186 Millersburg Electric, Inc 71.23% 2475.30 0.00
487 CROZIER WELDING LLC 28.77% 1000.00 0.00
$3,371.04
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - BEF Beef Department
7 Straits, Derek 0.00 83.92 - - - - - -
35 2.10 2797.20 - - - 2713.28 - - $2,797.20
146  Alexander Funeral Home 100.00% 2797.20 0.00
$2,713.28
8 Boring, Reis 0.00 80.58 —- - - -
29 2.00 2686.00 - - - 2605.42 - - $2,686.00
89 First Knox National Bank 100.00% 2686.00 0.00
$2,605.42
9 Harris, Tegan 0.00 58.00 - - - - - -
11 1.50 1933.50 - - - 1875.50 - - $1,933.50
170 Melway Paving 100.00% 1933.50 0.00
$1,875.50
10 Stanley, Logan 0.00 65.88 - -
23 1.50 2196.00 - - - 2130.12 - - $2,196.00
26 Fraternal Order of Eagles Aerie 2418 100.00% 2196.00 0.00
$2,130.12
11 Slaubaugh, Tierra 0.00 165.27 - - - i - i -
40 3.50 5509.00 - - - 5343.73 - - $5,509.00
84 Feikert Concrete 100.00% 5509.00 0.00
$5,343.73
12 Ogi, Casey 0.00 82.98 - - - - -
32 2.00 2766.00 - - - 2683.02 - - $2,766.00
149 Killbuck Savings Bank 100.00% 2766.00 0.00
$2,683.02
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - BEF Beef Department
13 Slaubaugh, Tyler 0.00 129.51 - - -
39 3.00 4317.00 - - - 4187.49 - - $4,317.00
189 Millersburg Tire Service 100.00% 4317.00 0.00
$4,187.49
14 Kendall, Samantha 0.00 65.94 - - - - - - -
34 1.75 2198.00 - - - 2132.06 - - $2,198.00
56 ** Comfort Inn of Millersburg & Comfort 100.00% 2198.00 0.00
$2,132.06
15 Rohr, Hannah 0.00 51.26 - - - - - -
26 1.50 1708.50 - - - 1657.24 - - $1,708.50
53 Cline Plumbing & Heating 100.00% 1708.50 0.00
$1,657.24
16 Stump, Alexis 0.00 63.07 - - - - - -
45 1.60 2102.40 - - - 2039.33 - - $2,102.40
754 Mast Trucking 100.00% 2102.40 0.00
$2,039.33
17 Shumaker, Chloe 0.00 66.48 - - - - - - -
10 1.60 2216.00 - - - 2149.52 - - $2,216.00
57 Commercial & Savings Bank 100.00% 2216.00 0.00
$2,149.52
18 Miller, Cody 0.00 52.49 - - - - -
14 1.35 1749.60 - - - 1697.11 - - $1,749.60
493 ** Sweet Breeze Farms & Excavating, LLC 100.00% 1749.60 0.00
$1,697.11
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - BEF Beef Department
19 Miller, Cailyn 0.00 58.08 - - - - - -
49 1.35 1935.90 - - - 1877.82 - - $1,935.90
170 Melway Paving 100.00% 1935.90 0.00
$1,877.82
20 Schlegel, Valerie 0.00 45.90 ——- ——- - - - i
47 1.25 1530.00 - - - 1484.10 - - $1,530.00
754 Mast Trucking 100.00% 1530.00 0.00
$1,484.10
21 Miller, Jessilyn 0.00 46.72 - - - - - -
17 1.25 1557.50 - - - 1510.78 - - $1,557.50
493 ** Sweet Breeze Farms & Excavating, LLC 100.00% 1557.50 0.00
$1,510.78
22 Napier, Jake 0.00 78.54 - -
12 2.00 2618.00 - - - 2539.46 - - $2,618.00
170 Melway Paving 100.00% 2618.00 0.00
$2,539.46
23 Ogi, Alexis 0.00 99.30 - - -
33 2.50 3310.00 - - - 3210.70 - - $3,310.00
560 Paint Valley Equipment 100.00% 3310.00 0.00
$3,210.70
24 Rohr, Nicholas 0.00 103.50 - - - - - -
24 3.00 3450.00 - - - 3346.50 - - $3,450.00
314 ALPINE CABINETS 100.00% 3450.00 0.00
$3,346.50
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - BEF Beef Department
25 Miller, Emberlyn 0.00 65.10 — — — - i - -
16 2.00 2170.00 - - - 2104.90 - - $2,170.00
229 Rohr Construction 100.00% 2170.00 0.00
$2,104.90
Totals: $1,000.00 $2,956.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$98,536.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $95,580.64 $95,580.64 $0.00 $0.00 $98,536.75
# Animals Sold: 25 Add - On Commission: $0.00 Add-Ons : $0.00
Average Bid: 2.922 Buyer Total + Add-Ons : $98,536.75
Average Seller Price: $3,941.47
Total Weight: 32982.00
End Of Report
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